
Coco’sCoco’s  

ColdCold

Coffeehouse
HotHot

Cold Brew
Assorted Juice
Assorted Canned Soda
Assorted Bottled Soda

4.00
3.00
1.00
3.00

Americano
Cappuccino
Chai Tea Latte
Coffee
Espresso
Hot Chocolate 
Hot Tea

3.00
4.00
4.50

2.00/2.50/3.00
2.00
3.00
2.50
4.00 3.50

4.00
2.75

SnacksSnacks
5.00

6.00

5.00

4.00
4.00
4.50

Latte
Macchiato
Mocha

Mexican hot chocolate cayenne pepper,
vanilla, milk, nutmeg & cinnamon

Joey Coco

Breakfast Sandwiches
egg, american cheese & your choice of
ham, bacon, or sausage on an english
muffin, plain or everything bagel

Quiche
deep dish quiche; ask your server for
the flavors 

on a croissant

Hashbrown potato casserole
Bagel (plain or everything)
with plain cream cheese
with vegetable, garlic herb, or caramel pecan
cream cheese

Croissant
Stuffed Croissant
Muffins

Cinnamon batter with white
chocolate chips & blueberries
topped with a confectioner’s sugar
icing

The Josie 3.25

housemade milk chocolate
brownie topped with a
housemade oreo marshmallow

The Julienne 4.50

Chocolate muffin filled with cream
cheese icing, topped with rock
sugar candy

The Jack 3.25
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2.50
2.50

3.00
3.50

Latte flavored with peanut butter,
chocolate, cinnamon, vanilla & cayenne
pepper

Beta Latte
Sign

ature 6.00

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your
risk of foodborne illness.


