## COCO'S Coffeehouse



## Snacks



## Hot



4.00

4.50

	(0-XXIIII0s: ~unvin.
Americano	3.00
Cappuccino	4.00
Chai Tea Latte	4.50
Coffee	2.00/2.50/3.00
Espresso	2.00
Hot Chocolate	3.00
Hot Tea	2.50
Signature Joey Coco Mexican hot chocolate cayenne p vanilla, milk, nutmeg & cinnamon	1.00 depper,
Signature Beta Latte  Latte flavored with peanut butte chocolate, cinnamon, vanilla & ca pepper	
Latte	4.00

Macchiato

Mocha

## Cold

	Total Control of the
Cold Brew	4.00
Assorted Juice	3.00
Assorted Canned Soda	1.00
Assorted Bottled Soda	3.00

Breakfast Sandwiches egg, american cheese & your choice of ham, bacon, or sausage on an english muffin, plain or everything bagel	5.00
on a croissant <b>Quiche</b> deep dish quiche; ask your server for the flavors	6.00 <b>5.00</b>
Hashbrown potato casserole	2.50
Bagel (plain or everything) with plain cream cheese with vegetable, garlic herb, or caramel pecan cream cheese	<b>2.50</b> 3.00 3.50
Croissant	3.50
Stuffed Croissant	4.00
Muffins	2.75
Cinnamon batter with white chocolate chips & blueberries topped with a confectioner's sugaricing	3.25
nture The Jack	3.25
Chocolate muffin filled with cream	



cheese icing, topped with rock sugar candy



4.50

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.